
Date Skipper Boat BBQ Schedule

Tuesday May 30 Neil Moores Expeditor Makdaddy

Thursday June 1 Gary Burch Breakaway Smoke

Tuesday June 6 Shawn Reid Evermore Eh Train

Thursday June 8 Chris Sivers SeaRenity Piorion

Tuesday June 13 Jackie McGuire Hooligan

Thursday June 15 Jackie McGuire Hooligan Electric Eel

Tuesday June 20 Jim Lyon Midsummer Spliff

Thursday June 22 John Ker Casual Ruby Tuesday

Tuesday June 27 James VanBlitterswyk SHARKSTAR

Thursday June 29 Don Farnsworth Carp Diem

Tuesday July 4 Brian Davies TPGFS Trial and Denial

Thursday July 6 Karen & Chris Coligan Maia Hooligan

Date Skipper Boat BBQ Schedule

Tuesday July 11 Coleman Mansworth Ruby Tuesday Trailor Park G4 Sail

Tuesday July 18 Jeff Kempson Incognito

Thursday July 20 Terry Gardiner Eh Train Qualicum

Tuesday July 25 Bert Meier Mystique

Thursday July 27 Tom Smith Smoke Shark Star

Tuesday Aug. 1 Scott Morrison Bandit Casual

Thursday Aug. 3 Dave Duncan Spliff Serenity

Tuesday Aug. 8 John M. Mackdaddy 5 Sailors

Thursday Aug. 10 Doug Panter 50/50/50 50/50/50

Tuesday Aug. 15 Bandit

Thursday Aug. 17 Ron Gardiner Sin Cera

Date Skipper Boat BBQ Schedule

Tuesday Aug. 22 Jim Lyon Midsummer Breakaway

Thursday Aug. 24 Guenther Feth SHARKSTAR Incognito

Tuesday Aug. 29 Iain Jack Five Sailors Evermore

Thursday Aug. 31 Sarah Murray Three Sailors Alice

Tuesday Sept. 5 Dave Duncan Spliff Speedo

Thursday Sept. 7 Brian Tuthill Piorun Kirby 24

Tuesday Sept. 12 John Panter Trial & Denial Mystique

Thursday Sept. 14 Matt Fisher Qualicum Maia

Tuesday Sept. 19 Carpe Diem

Thursday Sept. 21 Jeff Kempson Incognito Sin Cera

Tuesday Sept. 26 Ron Gardiner Sin Cera

Thursday Sept. 28 Jack Henry Speedo Midsummer
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